
1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

8:00 pm

7:45 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

Ordination Practice (Sanctuary)

Doors Open and Check-In Begins

Clergy Session (Chapel)

Opening Worship with Kevin Watson

Dinner Sponsored by TMF

Ordination Ceremony with Preaching from Bishop Scott Jones

Reception for Ordinands

Doors Open

Check-In Begins

Worship Session with Kevin Watson

Break

Teaching Session with TED Talks featuring 3 special guests

Lunch Sponsored by Methodist Children’s Home

Concert of Prayer

Break

Ministry Session

Closing Worship

Friday June 14, 2024

Saturday June 15, 2024

WEST PLAINS

June 14th-15th | LakeRidge Methodist Church, Lubbock, TX

Laity Fellowship: Want to Connect? (Co�ee Bar)2:30 pm


