

June 14th-15th | LakeRidge Methodist Church, Lubbock, TX

Friday June 14, 2024

1:00 pm	Ordination Practice (Sanctuary)
2:00 pm	Doors Open and Check-In Begins
2:30 pm	Clergy Session (Chapel)
2:30 pm	Laity Fellowship: Want to Connect? (Coffee Bar)
4:00 pm	Opening Worship with Kevin Watson
5:00 pm	Dinner Sponsored by TMF
6:30 pm	Ordination Ceremony with Preaching from Bishop Scott Jones
8:00 pm	Reception for Ordinands

	Saturday June 15, 2024
7:45 am	Doors Open
8:00 am	Check-In Begins
9:00 am	Worship Session with Kevin Watson
10:00 am	Break
10:30 am	Teaching Session with TED Talks featuring 3 special guests
12:00 pm	Lunch Sponsored by Methodist Children's Home
1:00 pm	Concert of Prayer
2:00 pm	Break
2:30 pm	Ministry Session
3:30 pm	Closing Worship